
Cervelli Disidratati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Imbrò Fabio (05/783) 4 12 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo (05/1070) 4 7 2 5 4 7 2 0 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 3

Rossi Andrea (05/804) 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi Massimiliano (05/1013) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gorgolini Cristian (05/840) 4 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 8 3 0 2 1 4 0 4 3

Fraternali Filippo (05/1069) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6

Balducci Giacomo (05/1068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Petricelli Emanuel (05/1434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 4 0 0

Bandini Nicola (05/1421) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Corso Moreno (05/1369) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Tacchi Marco (05/1066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Imbrò Fabio 05/783 44 112 2,55

Incerti Bizzocchi Jacopo 05/1070 40 56 1,40

Rossi Andrea 05/804 22 45 2,05

Manfredi Massimiliano 05/1013 14 26 1,86

Gorgolini Cristian 05/840 28 24 0,86

Fraternali Filippo 05/1069 16 22 1,38

Balducci Giacomo 05/1068 8 13 1,62

Petricelli Emanuel 05/1434 13 9 0,69

Bandini Nicola 05/1421 2 4 2,00

Del Corso Moreno 05/1369 4 3 0,75

Tacchi Marco 05/1066 1 0 0,00

Pig Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cincinelli Alessandro (05/826) 3 1 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 11 2 6

Longhi Alberto (05/836) 3 2 3 3 4 12 4 6 4 5 4 9 3 9 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 8 2 5

Bianchini Sandro (05/1420) 2 2 2 1 2 5 3 6 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 12

Marinaccio Fabio (05/896) 2 0 2 5 2 6 4 3 2 1 3 5 3 6 4 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3

Polli Luca (05/835) 0 0 2 6 2 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 9 0 0 1 3

Torsani Ivan (05/1023) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 2 3 5

Faedi Andrea (05/1283) 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 5

Martinelli Gianluca (05/1359) 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Dominicis Mario (05/1419) 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualandri Roberto (05/889) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villani Gaetano (05/1429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cincinelli Alessandro 05/826 39 91 2,33

Longhi Alberto 05/836 41 78 1,90

Bianchini Sandro 05/1420 24 41 1,71

Marinaccio Fabio 05/896 25 36 1,44

Polli Luca 05/835 16 30 1,88

Torsani Ivan 05/1023 21 29 1,38

Faedi Andrea 05/1283 14 28 2,00

Martinelli Gianluca 05/1359 4 7 1,75

De Dominicis Mario 05/1419 6 6 1,00

Gualandri Roberto 05/889 2 4 2,00

Villani Gaetano 05/1429 0 0 0,00

The New Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

De Paoli Alessandra (05/871) 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 7 2 3 0 0

Balducci Valentina (05/827) 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 7 1 2 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 6 2 6 0 0

Balasso Elena (05/814) 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 8 3 1 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 4 2 1 2 6 4 2

Giorgini Asia (05/1418) 4 0 4 4 4 3 2 6 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 0

Sartini  Eleonora  (05/1440) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7

Paduano Anna  (05/1443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 0

Ricciardi Federica (05/1003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Paoli Alessandra 05/871 42 54 1,29

Balducci Valentina 05/827 33 40 1,21

Balasso Elena 05/814 43 38 0,88

Giorgini Asia 05/1418 40 27 0,68

Sartini  Eleonora 05/1440 12 23 1,92

Paduano Anna 05/1443 14 5 0,36

Ricciardi Federica 05/1003 8 4 0,50



Liberty Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Cirisano Moris (05/1428) 3 6 0 0 3 4 4 5 4 7 4 7 3 9 4 5 4 9 3 7 4 7 4 9

Alijhaej Shefki (05/957) 3 8 3 4 4 4 1 0 3 5 3 6 2 4 2 1 4 10 4 8 1 3 3 5

Capriotti Giuseppe (05/1062) 3 7 3 3 4 5 4 11 4 6 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5

Alijahej Lut (05/958) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzolillo Luca (05/895) 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 4

Amaducci Federico (05/935) 2 3 2 5 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carbonari Giuseppe (05/930) 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 3

Guzzetti Clara (05/1020) 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0

Fazi Omar (05/1417) 1 3 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 1 1

Casadei Francesco (05/1416) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 0 0

Pjerza Fabjon (05/972) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marconi Ermanno (05/942) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cirisano Moris 05/1428 40 75 1,88

Alijhaej Shefki 05/957 33 58 1,76

Capriotti Giuseppe 05/1062 29 44 1,52

Alijahej Lut 05/958 14 27 1,93

Manzolillo Luca 05/895 17 21 1,24

Amaducci Federico 05/935 12 18 1,50

Carbonari Giuseppe 05/930 11 16 1,45

Guzzetti Clara 05/1020 10 14 1,40

Fazi Omar 05/1417 11 14 1,27

Casadei Francesco 05/1416 10 6 0,60

Pjerza Fabjon 05/972 5 4 0,80

Marconi Ermanno 05/942 0 0 0,00


